NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Air Pistol

2025 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 15

National Champions PRGC GOLD

Second Place

FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ
BELL, DANAE

SIORDIAN, GEORGE

BERMAN, EUGENE

CORTLAND, NE
HURT, DWAINE

ROSENE, JONATHAN
STOVER, CHRISTOPHER

3rd Place ZERO / LAPUA
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GLEN ROCK, NJ
PETERSON, GARY
KANG, RICHARD
LANGE, DAVID

SS PRGC GOLD

MA WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB - GOLD
MA ZERO / LAPUA

EX CITADEL BLUE

MA PARG BLACK

MA COYOTE POINT BLUES

SS CITADEL WHITE

MA WEEPING WATER (NEBRASKA) GUN CLUB - RED TEAM
SS CDA'S BEST

SS GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB
EX sQs

MA PARG BLUE

MK CITADEL GOLD

MA GRRPC JUNIORS

MK NEBRASKA 4-H

WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB - GOLD

1618

A Gold Tone Medal

540
530
548

1616

A Silver Tone Medal

546
549

521

A Bronze Tone Medal
1604

514
544
546

Team Rankings

1618
1616
1604
1602
1598
1556
1527
1508
1507
1506
1493
1464
1355
1241
171

Complete Ranking - All Teams

SS PRGC GOLD

MA WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB - GOLD
MA ZERO / LAPUA

EX CITADEL BLUE

MA PARG BLACK

MA COYOTE POINT BLUES

SS CITADEL WHITE

MA WEEPING WATER (NEBRASKA) GUN CLUB - RED TEAM
SS CDA'S BEST

SS GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB
EX saQs

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

12. MA PARG BLUE
1618 13. MK CITADEL GOLD

1616 14. MA GRRPC JUNIORS

1604 15. MK NEBRASKA 4-H
1602

1598
1556
1527
1508
1507
1506
1493

15 - Total Entries

15 - Total Entries

1464
1355
1241
171

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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